SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIV

V”

ERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc.- MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY, 1ST YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY)
EXAMINATION (SEPTEMBER, 2024)
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Roll No Name

28985

35504

28987

28990

32401

35509

28996

35512

35513

29002

29004

35514

35516

35517

29008

35518

ALI HUSSAIN

ANUPAM KASHYAP

ASISH CHETRY

BHASWATI DAS

DANSWRANG

BASUMATARY

DIKSHITA

KASHYAP

DULU MANI MEDHI

HIMANGSHU

DEWAN

HIRAK JYOTI DAS

JANHU BARUAH

JINTU KUMAR

JITUMANI DAS

JUSTINE RAI

KABIR ALAM

KOUSHIK RAJ

TALUKDAR

MANAB JYOTI
DEKA

Result
Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed : 60

Remark

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology, Absent in
Biochemistry-l, Hospital Duty & Patient Care

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology, Absent in
Biochemistry-l, Hospital Duty & Patient Care

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

03 January 2025
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GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwabhati

GEA National College,
Guwabhati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwabhati

GEA National College,
Guwabhati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
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Roll No Name

35519

29013

35523

29016

35534

35538

29030

29031

29032

35539

35540

35541

29096

35544

35545

35546

35548

35549

35551

MONI PEGU

NAYANJYOTI
KUMAR

NEETI MALLIKA

BORUAH

PABAN BARUAH

SASHNA REGON

SMRITISIKHA

THAKURIA

SONGSAR BEY

SONPARISHMITA

DAS

SUMIT ALI

VIOLINA BARMAN

ABHUJIT NATH

ABU SAYID ALOM

AHSAN UL HAQUE

ALMINA DEWAN

AMIRUL HASSAN

AHMED

ANOWAR TARIK

ASHIF ALI

ASHRAFUL ISLAM

BHIMA DEVI

Result
Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in Biochemistry-I

Fail in Anatomy

Fail in Hospital Duty & Patient Care

Fail in Anatomy, Hospital Duty & Patient Care

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

03 January 2025
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NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Roll No Name

35552

35553

35555

35556

35557

35558

35559

35561

35563

35564

35565

35570

35574

35575

35576

Nepni College of Allied Health 35579

Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,

Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health 35580

Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,

Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health 35582

Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,

Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health 35583

Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,

Kamrup

DHANJIT SINGHA

FIRDHUS ALOM

HASANUL ISLAM

JEHERUL ISLAM

MUNNA

JONDEEP PATGIRI

KHALID MEHMUD

SK

LIAKOT ALI AHMED

MAKIBUL HAQUE

MANASH PRATIM

GOGOI

MASTUFA WASIF

AHBAB

MASUD AZAHAR

REKIBUL BARUAH

SOFIKUL ISLAM

SUSMITA DAS

WASHIM AKRAM

ANAMIKA

MUSHARY

ANIARA BEGUM

ASIQUAR RAHMAN

INJAMAMUL
HOQUE

Result
Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Remark

Fail in Physiology

Fail in Anatomy, Hospital Duty & Patient Care

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology, Hospital Duty &
Patient Care

Fail in Anatomy

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

03 January 2025
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Nepni College of Allied Health 35585
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health 35587
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health 35589
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Regional College of 35592
Paramedical Health Sciences,

Guwahati

Regional College of 35593
Paramedical Health Sciences,

Guwahati

Regional College of 35595
Paramedical Health Sciences,

Guwahati

Regional College of 35596
Paramedical Health Sciences,

Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of Allied
Health Sciences, Guwahati

35597

Pratiksha Institute of Allied
Health Sciences, Guwahati

35601

Pratiksha Institute of Allied
Health Sciences, Guwahati

35602

Pratiksha Institute of Allied
Health Sciences, Guwahati

35607

Pratiksha Institute of Allied
Health Sciences, Guwahati

35610

PEWS College of Paramedical 35646
Sciences, Guwahati

PEWS College of Paramedical 35648
Sciences, Guwahati

PEWS College of Paramedical 35650
Sciences, Guwahati

J. B. College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

35660

Dispur Paramedical & Nursing 35666
Institute, Guwahati
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Roll No Name

Result
MANISHA BARMAN Passed appeared

subject(s)

MUSTAQUE Pass

HUSSAIN

SAMSUL HUDA Passed appeared
subject(s)

HENA AHMED Passed appeared
subject(s)

JAMIL ALOM RIZVI Passed appeared

subject(s)

SOURABH BARUAH Passed appeared

subject(s)
TANMAY DAS Passed appeared

subject(s)
ARNABJAN Passed appeared
KHATANIAR subject(s)

JUGAL JYOTI DEKA Fail

KHURSHIDUR
RAHMAN

Passed appeared
subject(s)

PLABITA BARMAN Passed appeared

subject(s)
SANIA DEVI Passed appeared
subject(s)
BARNALI DEKA Passed appeared
subject(s)
HABUNG JOSEPH Passed appeared

subject(s)

LAKHYA JYOTI DAS Passed appeared

subject(s)
ZAKARIA SIKDAR Passed appeared

subject(s)
JYOTIRMOY DEKA Passed appeared

subject(s)

Remark

Fail in Biochemistry-l, Hospital Duty & Patient

Care

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

03 January 2025
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