

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc.- MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY, 1ST YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (SEPTEMBER, 2024)

Appeared: 71 Passed: 60

Appeareu ; /1					r asseu: 00
Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
1	GEA National College, Guwahati	28985	ALI HUSSAIN	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
2	GEA National College, Guwahati	35504	ANUPAM KASHYAP	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
3	GEA National College, Guwahati	28987	ASISH CHETRY	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
4	GEA National College, Guwahati	28990	BHASWATI DAS	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Physiology, Absent in Biochemistry-I, Hospital Duty & Patient Care
5	GEA National College, Guwahati	32401	DANSWRANG BASUMATARY	Pass	•
6	GEA National College, Guwahati	35509	DIKSHITA KASHYAP	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
7	GEA National College, Guwahati	28996	DULU MANI MEDHI	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Physiology, Absent in Biochemistry-I, Hospital Duty & Patient Care
8	GEA National College, Guwahati	35512	HIMANGSHU DEWAN	Passed appeared subject(s)	
9	GEA National College, Guwahati	35513	HIRAK JYOTI DAS	Passed appeared subject(s)	
10	GEA National College, Guwahati	29002	JANHU BARUAH	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
11	GEA National College, Guwahati	29004	JINTU KUMAR	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
12	GEA National College, Guwahati	35514	JITUMANI DAS	Passed appeared subject(s)	
13	GEA National College, Guwahati	35516	JUSTINE RAI	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
14	GEA National College, Guwahati	35517	KABIR ALAM	Passed appeared subject(s)	
15	GEA National College, Guwahati	29008	KOUSHIK RAJ TALUKDAR	Passed appeared subject(s)	
16	GEA National College, Guwahati	35518	MANAB JYOTI DEKA	Passed appeared subject(s)	•

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

-Cl-No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
					Remark
17	GEA National College, Guwahati	35519	MONI PEGU	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
18	GEA National College, Guwahati	29013	NAYANJYOTI KUMAR	Passed appeared subject(s)	
19	GEA National College, Guwahati	35523	NEETI MALLIKA BORUAH	Passed appeared subject(s)	
20	GEA National College, Guwahati	29016	PABAN BARUAH	Passed appeared subject(s)	
21	GEA National College, Guwahati	35534	SASHNA REGON	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
22	GEA National College, Guwahati	35538	SMRITISIKHA THAKURIA	Passed appeared subject(s)	
23	GEA National College, Guwahati	29030	SONGSAR BEY	Passed appeared subject(s)	
24	GEA National College, Guwahati	29031	SONPARISHMITA DAS	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
25	GEA National College, Guwahati	29032	SUMIT ALI	Passed appeared subject(s)	
26	GEA National College, Guwahati	35539	VIOLINA BARMAN	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
27	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35540	ABHIJIT NATH	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
28	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35541	ABU SAYID ALOM	Pass	
29	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	29096	AHSAN UL HAQUE	Passed appeared subject(s)	
30	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35544	ALMINA DEWAN	Fail	Fail in Biochemistry-I
31	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35545	AMIRUL HASSAN AHMED	Fail	Fail in Anatomy
32	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35546	ANOWAR TARIK	Fail	Fail in Hospital Duty & Patient Care
33	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35548	ASHIF ALI	Passed appeared subject(s)	
34	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35549	ASHRAFUL ISLAM	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Hospital Duty & Patient Care
35	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35551	BHIMA DEVI	Passed appeared subject(s)	

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
36	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35552	DHANJIT SINGHA	Passed appeared subject(s)	
37	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35553	FIRDHUS ALOM	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
38	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35555	HASANUL ISLAM	Fail	Fail in Physiology
39	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35556	JEHERUL ISLAM MUNNA	Passed appeared subject(s)	
40	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35557	JONDEEP PATGIRI	Passed appeared subject(s)	
41	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35558	KHALID MEHMUD SK	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Hospital Duty & Patient Care
42	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35559	LIAKOT ALI AHMED	Passed appeared subject(s)	
43	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35561	MAKIBUL HAQUE	Passed appeared subject(s)	
44	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35563	MANASH PRATIM GOGOI	Passed appeared subject(s)	
45	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35564	MASTUFA WASIF AHBAB	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
46	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35565	MASUD AZAHAR	Passed appeared subject(s)	
47	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35570	REKIBUL BARUAH	Passed appeared subject(s)	
48	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35574	SOFIKUL ISLAM	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Physiology, Hospital Duty & Patient Care
49	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35575	SUSMITA DAS	Fail	Fail in Anatomy
50	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35576	WASHIM AKRAM	Passed appeared subject(s)	
51	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	35579	ANAMIKA MUSHARY	Passed appeared subject(s)	
52	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	35580	ANIARA BEGUM	Passed appeared subject(s)	
53	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	35582	ASIQUAR RAHMAN	Passed appeared subject(s)	
54	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	35583	INJAMAMUL HOQUE	Pass	

Homah

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
55	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	35585	MANISHA BARMAN	Passed appeared subject(s)	
56	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	35587	MUSTAQUE HUSSAIN	Pass	
57	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	35589	SAMSUL HUDA	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
58	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	35592	HENA AHMED	Passed appeared subject(s)	
59	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	35593	JAMIL ALOM RIZVI	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
60	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	35595	SOURABH BARUAH	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
61	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	35596	TANMAY DAS	Passed appeared subject(s)	
62	Pratiksha Institute of Allied Health Sciences, Guwahati	35597	ARNABJAN KHATANIAR	Passed appeared subject(s)	
63	Pratiksha Institute of Allied Health Sciences, Guwahati	35601	JUGAL JYOTI DEKA	Fail	Fail in Biochemistry-I, Hospital Duty & Patient Care
64	Pratiksha Institute of Allied Health Sciences, Guwahati	35602	KHURSHIDUR RAHMAN	Passed appeared subject(s)	
65	Pratiksha Institute of Allied Health Sciences, Guwahati	35607	PLABITA BARMAN	Passed appeared subject(s)	
66	Pratiksha Institute of Allied Health Sciences, Guwahati	35610	SANIA DEVI	Passed appeared subject(s)	
67	PEWS College of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	35646	BARNALI DEKA	Passed appeared subject(s)	
68	PEWS College of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	35648	HABUNG JOSEPH	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
69	PEWS College of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	35650	LAKHYA JYOTI DAS	Passed appeared subject(s)	
70	J. B. College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35660	ZAKARIA SIKDAR	Passed appeared subject(s)	
71	Dispur Paramedical & Nursing Institute, Guwahati	35666	JYOTIRMOY DEKA	Passed appeared subject(s)	

Mariah